
Contractor Contract Number Email(s)
Amazon Web Services Inc W52P1J22G0009 lowther@amazon.com; imyoun@amazon.com
Special Operations Solutions LLC dba AEVEX 
Engineering & Technology

W52P1J22G0010
KClark@AEVEX.com; mpatel@aevex.com

Acuity Inc W52P1J22G0011 Dean.Brunk@myacuity.com; oksana.fiedler@myacuity.com
Agile Trailblazers LLC W52P1J22G0012 william@agiletrailblazers.com; robertg@agiletrailblazers.com; brittanyp@agiletrailblazers.com 
AnaVation LLC W52P1J22G0013 contracts@anavationllc.com; Mark.Dotson@anavationllc.com
Anika Systems Inc W52P1J22G0014 Kiran.gullapalli@anikasystems.com; James.Carroll@Anikasystems.com; Nez.Harrison@Anikasystems.com
Applied Information Sciences Inc W52P1J22G0015 Wade.Allen@ais.com
Aptive Resources LLC W52P1J22G0016 sonya.ford@aptiveresources.com; sean.lenehan@aptiveresources.com 
Array Information Technology Inc W52P1J22G0017 Blair.Vorgang@arrayinfotech.com; betsy.burton@arrayinfotech.com
Artlin Consulting LLC W52P1J22G0018 djpiper@artlinconsulting.com; mehogenmiller@artlinconsulting.com
Assured Consulting Solutions W52P1J22G0019 mparmer@assured‐consulting.com; rfeeney@assured‐consulting.com
Maximus Federal Consulting, LLC W52P1J22G0020 MichaelJSpotz@maximus.com; JosephGKehoe@maximus.com
Aurotech Inc W52P1J22G0021 Hetal.Patel@aurotechcorp.com
E3 Federal Solutions LLC dba Avantus Federal W52P1J22G0022 thutchison@avantusfederal.com; kwindmueller@avantusfederal.com 

ECS Federal LLC W52P1J22G0023 Contracts@ECStech.com
Axiologic Solutions LLC W52P1J22G0024 Andy.Baratta@axiologicsolutions.com; contracts@axiologicsolutions.com
B3 Group Inc W52P1J22G0025 brad@b3groupinc.com; contracts@b3groupinc.com
BAE Systems Technology Solutions & Services 
Inc

W52P1J22G0026 rebecca.weaver@baesystems.com; michael.lunghi@baesystems.com

Barbaricum Inc  W52P1J22G0027 Mike.Ridenour@barbaricum.com; David.Harnsberry@barbaricum.com; Brian.Bryson@barbaricum.com 
Business Computer Management Consulting 
Group LLC

W52P1J22G0028 rfpbox@bcmcgroup.com

BluePath Labs LLC W52P1J22G0029 jhelfrich@bluepathlabs.com; rbostian@bluepathlabs.com; dju@bluepathlabs.com 
Boeing Intelligence & Analytics W52P1J22G0030 Saira.ghumman@bia‐boeing.com; daniel.hinders@bia‐boeing.com; BIA_JAIC_DRAID@bia‐boeing.com; Brandi.Hamilton@bia‐boeing.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc W52P1J22G0031 Guerrero_Silvio@bah.com; brenton_cutter@bah.com; guerrero_silvio@bah.com
CACI Inc. Federal W52P1J22G0032 william.liu@caci.com; orlando.estes@caci.com; james.chipman@caci.com 
CAN Softtech Inc W52P1J22G0033 sreddygari@cansofttech.com; kroddy@cansofttech.com
Castalia Systems LLC W52P1J22G0035 zachary.mann@castaliasystems.com; gdoss@castaliasystems.com
Commonwealth Computer Research Inc W52P1J22G0036 contracts@ccri.com; alan.johnson@ccri.com
clearAvenue LLC W52P1J22G0037 srini@clearAvenue.com;  joseph.zelenak@clearavenue.com
COLSA Corporation W52P1J22G0038 tmagnusson@colsa.com; mshamblin@colsa.com; jsebastian@colsa.com 
Constellation Software Engineering 
Corporation dba CSEngineering

W52P1J22G0039 crystal.park@cse‐corp.com; Lance.Kawane@cse‐corp.com; Chris.Holtery@cse‐corp.com; Jock.Dodson@cse‐corp.com; Contracts@cse‐corp.com; 
vincent.lai@cse‐corp.com; tiss.pajotte@cse‐corp.com 

CORMAC Corporation W52P1J22G0040 Alexander.horn@cormac‐corp.com; Karrie.ashmore@cormac‐corp.com; Dominic.Raj@cormac‐corp.com; Sumi.Raj@cormac‐corp.com
CUBRC Inc W52P1J22G0041 joseph.santanello@cubrc.org; delvecchio@cubrc.org
Data Intelligence Technologies Inc W52P1J22G0042 james@dataintelligencetech.com
DataRobot Inc W52P1J22G0043 dan.wright@datarobot.com; dan.morehead@datarobot.com; ali.newsome@datarobot.com; jr.morell@datarobot.com; 

john.oleary@datarobot.com; eric.lightfoot@datarobot.com
Deloitte Consulting LLP W52P1J22G0044 kcatanzano@deloitte.com; rglynn@deloitte.com
Dev Technology Group Inc W52P1J22G0045 Kendra.bittle@devtechnology.com; contracts@devtechnology.com; bob.wells@devtechnology.com
Striveworks Inc W52P1J22G0046 j.rebesco@striveworks.us; q.barnett@striveworks.us
Summit2Sea Consulting LLC W52P1J22G0047 laurian.eckle@sum2sea.com; bryan.eckle@sum2sea.com



Systems Planning and Analysis Inc W52P1J22G0048 pgaaserud@spa.com; ddoll@spa.com
Technica Corporation W52P1J22G0049 tfletcher@technicacorp.com
TekSynap W52P1J22G0050 julie.ennis@teksynap.com; warren.mcqueen@teksynap.com; JAIC.DRAID@TekSynap.com
Telesto Group LLC W52P1J22G0051 contracts@collabralink.com; jmccauley@gswell.com; jsholtis@gswell.com; gcelli@gswell.com; bconner@gswell.com; kwhite@gswell.com

Thomson Reuters Special Service LLC W52P1J22G0052 ellen.gillespie@trssllc.com; socco.duvall@trssllc.com; andy.russell@trssllc.com
Tiber Creek Consulting Inc W52P1J22G0053 Kevin.Uitz@tibercreek.com; Grace.Halsey@tibercreek.com; Travis.Gunnells@tibercreek.com
Trewon Technologies W52P1J22G0054 Saumil.shah@trewon.com; Saumil.shah@trewon.com; BusinessDevelopment@trewon.com
Trillion ERP VentureTech LLC W52P1J22G0055 vikram@ttsiglobal.com; kkelly@ttsiglobal.com;
Vana Solutions LLC W52P1J22G0056 contracts@vanasolutions.com; tim.moore@vanasolutions.com;  james.mooney@vanasolutions.com;
Via Science Inc W52P1J22G0057 jbabiec@viascience.com; solutions@viascience.com;
World Wide Technology W52P1J22G0058 Tony.Burris@wwt.com; Clayton.Thomas@wwt.com;
Xator Corporation W52P1J22G0059 jesse.fullerton@xatorcorp.com; draid@xatorcorp.com; shane.mills@xatorcorp.com; David.Boyd@xatorcorp.com;  

Celerity Government Solutions LLC dba 
Xcelerate Solutions

W52P1J22G0060  mdrever@xceleratesolutions.com; pcunningham@xceleratesolutions.com; jaic@xceleratesolutions.com; 

Abeyon LLC W52P1J22G0061 mallesh.murugesan@abeyon.com; alex.yuan@abeyon.com; ashley.haass@abeyon.com; mallesh.murugesan@abeyon.com;  
Alegion Inc. W52P1J22G0062 skovar@alegion.com; jhenry@alegion.com; bcarter@alegion.com
Algoritics LLC W52P1J22G0063 alexander.cabello@algoritics.com;alexander.cabello@algoritics.com; 
Aleut Aerospace Engineering LLC W52P1J22G0064 michelle.meyer@aleutfederal.com; Geoff.Vaughan@aleutfederal.com; 
Clarity Innovations LLC W52P1J22G0065 brice@clarityinnovates.com; brice@clarityinnovates.com; 
Black Cape Inc W52P1J22G0066 derek@blackcape.io; dave@blackcape.io; 
Creative HG LLC W52P1J22G0067 ceo@dnigov.com; Laura.ponder@dnigov.com; proposals@dnigov.com; contracts@dnigov.com 
DataCrunch Lab LLC W52P1J22G0068 zortiz@datacrunchlab.com; 
Decipher Technology Studios LLC W52P1J22G0069 catherine.fontneau@greymatter.io; jen.webster@greymatter.io; honey.elias@greymatter.io; andy.ponticelli@greymatter.io; 

mike.schwartz@greymatter.io 
Edgewater Federal Solutions Inc W52P1J22G0070 David.Kalman@edgewaterit.com; David.Yockman@edgewaterit.com; 
Enlighten IT Consulting LLC W52P1J22G0071 sheryl.weimann@alionscience.com; Business.development@eitccorp.com; 
Ernst & Young LLP W52P1J22G0072 James.Menard@ey.com; Amanda.L.Abraham.Chilcoat@ey.com; jeff.wilkins@ey.com; 
Ascolta LLC W52P1J22G0073 ddecerbo@ascolta.com; whall@ascolta.com; rpalermo@ascolta.com  
BlackSky Geospatial Solutions Inc W52P1J22G0075 tsmith@blacksky.com; aline@blacksky.com; 
C3.ai Inc W52P1J22G0076 Carlton.Reeves@c3.ai
Espire Services LLC W52P1J22G0077 glenn@espireservices.com; sdreibelbis@espireservices.com; 
Excella Inc W52P1J22G0078 sandy.gillespie@excella.com; christina.seiden@excella.com; contracts@excella.com; sarath.ravella@excella.com;   
Expression Networks LLC W52P1J22G0079 ggreene@expr.net; tmeccia@expr.net; wcarter@expr.net; jrobinson@expr.net; mfarris@expr.net;   
Fearless Solutions LLC W52P1J22G0080 bd@fearless.tech; dod@fearless.tech; 
Federal Data Systems LLC W52P1J22G0081 Michael.Koesters@feddata.com; Gavin.Allison@feddata.com; 
Galois Inc W52P1J22G0082 ewd@galois.com; Proposals@Galois.com; contracts@galois.com; 
GBL Systems Corporation W52P1J22G0083 contracts@gblsys.com
General Dynamics One Source W52P1J22G0084 DRAID@GDIT.com; jimmie.rivera@gdit.com; 
RedHorse Corp W52P1J22G0085 bernadine.holmes@redhorsecorp.com; michael.rauseo@redhorsecorp.com; vincent.bridgeman@redhorsecorp.com;  
Geeks and Nerds Corporation (GAN) W52P1J22G0086 Contracts@GeeksAndNerds.com;  BD@geeksandnerds; 
RedShred LLC dba RedShred W52P1J22G0087 ashaw@redshred.com; jyun@redshred.com; 
Research Innovations Incorporated W52P1J22G0089 nsmith@researchinnovations.com;  madams@researchinnovations.com; 
Riis Technology LLC W52P1J22G0090 andrew.gardner@riis.tech



Resilient Solutions 21 LLC W52P1J22G0091 trisha@rs21.io; megan@rs21.io; missi@rs21.io;m
Science Applications International 
Corporation

W52P1J22G0092
cynthia.a.griffin@saic.com; tyesia.p.alexander@saic.com; 

Sancorp Consulting LLC W52P1J22G0093 Frank.sanchez@sancorpconsulting.com; krsanchez@sancorpconsulting.com; 
SciTec Inc W52P1J22G0094 dturchi@scitec.com; vyuzefpolsky@scitec.com; vyuzefpolsky@SCITEC.COM;  jscavone@SCITEC.COM; 
Seed Innovations LLC W52P1J22G0095  delainaallen@seed‐innovations.com; marluoswald@seed‐innovations.com; 
Smartronix LLC W52P1J22G0096 sbloss@smartronix.com
SparkCognition Government Systems Inc W52P1J22G0097 kevin.landtroop@sparkgov.ai
Strategic Resources Inc W52P1J22G0098 jcorbett@sri‐hq.com; Contracts@SRI‐HQ.com; 
Systems & Technology Research W52P1J22G0099 o365‐Contracts@stresearch.com; aras.suziedelis@STResearch.com; anne.johnson@str.us; susan.bendott@str.us;  gil.ettinger@str.us; 
Stratagem Group Inc W52P1J22G0100  contracts@stratagemgroup.com; Brian.bontempo@stratagemgroup.com; john.mcgroary@stratagemgroup.com;   

ben.avicolli@stratagemgroup.com; 
International Business Machines Corporation W52P1J22G0101 sheehanr@us.ibm.com; emilyfontaine@us.ibm.com; 

Illumination Works LLC W52P1J22G0102 Jan.turkelson@ilwllc.com; julie.good@ilwllc.com;     john.hulsey@ilwllc.com; 
IndraSoft Inc W52P1J22G0103 raj.lingam@indrasoft.com;
InterImage Inc W52P1J22G0104 lsteele@iimage.com; kbranstetter@iimage.com;   cdurham@iimage.com;  rbansal@iimage.com
Ironclad Technology Services LLC W52P1J22G0105 proposals@ironcladts.com; contracts@ironcladts.com; draid@ironcladts.com; 
Information Unlimited Inc. W52P1J22G0106 herschel.chandler@iui.com
IvySys Technologies LLC W52P1J22G0107 susan@ivysys.com; jd@ivysys.com; 
Jacobs Technology Inc W52P1J22G0108 Patrick.Mounsey@jacobs.com; Jeffrey.Kubik@jacobs.com; Whitney.tuil@jacobs.com; Katherine.Odegaard@jacobs.com;    

Gwendolyn.clavon@jacobs.com; 
L3Harris Technologies Inc W52P1J22G0109 Cynthia.Sundin@L3Harris.com; Christopher.Tome@L3Harris.com; andrew.diantonio@l3harris.com; william.rorrer@l3harris.com
Leidos Inc W52P1J22G0110 Curtis.C.Kellogg@leidos.com; Matthew.G.Reardon@leidos.com; Mark.B.Williams@leidos.com; Curtis.C.Kellogg@leidos.com; 
LMI Consulting LLC W52P1J22G0111 croxbrough@lmi.org; sdearmond@lmi.org; 
All Vision Technologies Inc W52P1J22G0112 chetan@all.vision; joe@all.vision;  
Lockheed Martin W52P1J22G0113 janet.k.greenawalt@lmco.com; mark.alan.adams@lmco.com; 
Lyteworx Automation Systems LLC W52P1J22G0114 tim.petronello@lyteworx.com; tim.petronello@lyteworx.com; katherine.odegaard@jacobs.com; 
Mainstem LLC dba BlackLynx Services W52P1J22G0115 whitney.tuil@blacklynx.tech; Gwendolyn.clavon@jacobs.com; 
Mantech Advanced Systems International Inc W52P1J22G0116 Joel.Fleischman@ManTech.com; john.moore2@mantech.com; david.thomas2@mantech.com; eric.mellinger@mantech.com; 

david.yost@mantech.com; Lynn.Pierson@ManTech.com; 
MarkLogic Corporation W52P1J22G0117 Dave.rost@marklogic.com; Bill.washburn@marklogic.com; 
The Marlin Alliance Inc W52P1J22G0118 rlipka@themarlinalliance.com; mmcgarvey@themarlinalliance.com; 
Maxar Mission Solutions Inc. fka Radiant 
Mission Solutions Inc

W52P1J22G0119 nhu.phan@maxar.com; Suesan.Skavdahl@maxar.com; Erin_Horrell@maxisoftcorp.com; 

MaxiSoft Corporation W52P1J22G0120 maxim_volodin@maxisoftcorp.com; bd@maxisoftcorp.com; rcohen@metrostar.com;  dlee@metrostar.com; 
MetroStar Systems Inc W52P1J22G0121 rcruz@metrostar.com; 
Microsoft Corp W52P1J22G0122 cgriffi@microsoft.com; GravattJ@microsoft.com; GravattJ@microsoftfederal.com; 
MORSECORP Inc. W52P1J22G0123 enelson@morsecorp.com; jtorgerson@morsecorp.com;  RHartney@morsecorp.com; 
Nationwide IT Services Inc W52P1J22G0124 contracts@nw‐its.com; ck.park@nw‐its.com; 
Next Tier Concepts Inc W52P1J22G0125 elizabeth.meola@ntconcepts.com; ntc‐draid@ntconcepts.com; 617df291.ntconcepts.com@amer.teams.ms;
Expedition Technology Inc W52P1J22G0126 Brian.mclaine@exptechinc.com; Scott.rodkey@exptechinc.com; Diana.Artemis@exptechinc.com; 
Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company W52P1J22G0127 John.meadows@hpe.com; frank.r.mitchell@hpe.com; 
Hypergiant Galactic Systems Inc W52P1J22G0128 ck@hypergiant.com; nolan.behrns@hypergiant.com; quentin.donnellan@hypergiant.com; 
iMerit Inc W52P1J22G0129 kyle@imerit.net; jeff@imerit.net; 
JDSAT Inc W52P1J22G0130 andy.garrick@jdsat.com; luke.crider@jdsat.com; scott.woosley@jdsat.com; matt.murray@jdsat.com; 



1nterger LLC dba Kharon W52P1J22G0131 ConklinK@kharon.com; smitht@kharon.com; 
Resultant (KSM Consulting LLC) W52P1J22G0132 jroach@ksmconsulting.com; cstauffer@resultant.com;  jhilbrich@resultant.com; 
Lifescale Analytics Inc W52P1J22G0133 danberglove@lifescaleanalytics.com; trishgeloso@lifescaleanalytics.com; danberglove@lifescaleanalytics.com;
Mission Solutions Group Inc W52P1J22G0134 bburke@msg.us.com; enewman@msg.us.com;  kferraro@msg.us.com; 
Novetta Inc W52P1J22G0135 mprocaccini@novetta.com; jmassengill@novetta.com; 
OASYS Inc W52P1J22G0136 dana.morris@oasys‐incorporated.com; sal@oasys‐incorporated.com; 
Octo Consulting Group LLC W52P1J22G0137 chris.froude@octoconsulting.com; contracts@octoconsulting.com; JAIC_TE_BPA@octo.us,  
Omni Federal  W52P1J22G0138 proposals@omnifederal.com; kristen@omnifederal.com; sameer@omnifederal.com; pthakker@omnifederal.com; 
Oracle America Inc. W52P1J22G0139 john.f.courtney@oracle.com; john.f.courtney@oracle.com;
Pandata Tech W52P1J22G0140 gustavo@pandatatech.com; contact@pandatatech.com; 
PAR Government Systems Corporation W52P1J22G0141 steven_rizzi@partech.com; cindy_catello@partech.com, Logan_Hatch@partech.com; Scott_Tikalsky@partech.com; 

cindy_catello@partech.com; 
Everalbum Inc dba Paravision W52P1J22G0142 joey@paravision.ai; dave@paravision.ai; benji@paravision.ai;  peter@paravision.ai; 
Plateau GRP W52P1J22G0143 john.kitchings@plateauinc.com; contracts@plateauinc.com; 
Plus3IT Systems W52P1J22G0144 emma.webster@plus3it.com; chris@plus3it.com; 
ProSync Technology Group Inc W52P1J22G0145 mwlessi@prosync.com; Michael.lessing@prosync.com; Tim.miller@prosync.com; 
QinetiQ Inc W52P1J22G0146 Ashley.zenobio@us.qinetiq.com; contracts@us.qinetiq.com; Michael.mulvey@us.qinetiq.com; 
Quantifind Inc W52P1J22G0148 ari@quantifind.com
Raytheon BBN Technologies Corp W52P1J22G0149 larry.white@rtx.com; sean.colbath@raytheon.com;  amanda.j.mchugh@raytheon.com; 
Rebellion Defense W52P1J22G0150 jessica@rebelliondefense.com; jonathan@rebelliondefense.com;  
Red Pulley Technology Solutions Inc W52P1J22G0151 rramaraj@redpulley.com; sramesh@redpulley.com; 
CORASCloud W52P1J22G0168 dan.naselius@coras.com; alex@plasticityai.com; 
Spin Systems W52P1J22G0169 sray@spinsys.com; rkumar@spinsys.com;  cmoreland@spinsys.com; 
Cybermedia Technologies, Inc. (CTEC) W52P1J22G0171 kramesh@ctec‐corp.com
IMS (Cyberspace Solutions Illuminate) W52P1J22G0172 tracy_conner@oneilluminate.com; emacc@oneilluminate.com; contracts@oneilluminate.com; 
Definitive Logic W52P1J22G0173 michael.fiedler@definitivelogic.com; sonya.mckie@definitivelogic.com;  
U. Group (ByteCubed LLC) W52P1J22G0174 brynne.mccord@u.group; clong@intelliwaresystems.com; khalid.hassouneh@intellibridge.us; Stephanie.Lemaitre@intellibridge.us; 
LinQuest W52P1J22G0175 pamela.dixon@linquest.com
Noblis W52P1J22G0176 Andrew.Wylie@noblis.org; rachel.mayhew@noblis.org; patrick.hannon@noblis.org; richard.tallman@noblis.org; Jennifer.Oliver@noblis.org;

Webworld Technologies Inc. W52P1J22G0177 tkgonsalves@wti‐solutions.com 
R4 Technologies Inc W52P1J22G0178 mbreitenbach@r4.ai; jeff@r4.ai; 


